
2010-2011 Olomoucký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 19 7128 0,002805 100000 280 99762 7414324 74,14

1 0 7280 0,000000 99720 0 99720 7314562 73,35

2 0 7394 0,000000 99720 0 99720 7214842 72,35

3 0 7188 0,000000 99720 0 99720 7115123 71,35

4 3 6644 0,000220 99720 22 99709 7015403 70,35

5 1 6318 0,000214 99698 21 99687 6915695 69,37

6 1 5922 0,000190 99676 19 99667 6816008 68,38

7 0 5992 0,000060 99657 6 99654 6716341 67,39

8 1 5836 0,000091 99651 9 99647 6616687 66,40

9 0 5864 0,000018 99642 2 99641 6517040 65,40

10 1 5750 0,000179 99640 18 99632 6417399 64,41

11 0 5674 0,000226 99623 23 99611 6317767 63,42

12 4 5922 0,000202 99600 20 99590 6218156 62,43

13 0 5840 0,000248 99580 25 99568 6118566 61,44

14 0 5682 0,000190 99555 19 99546 6018998 60,46

15 3 5998 0,000091 99536 9 99532 5919452 59,47

16 0 7126 0,000371 99527 37 99509 5819921 58,48

17 4 7798 0,000508 99490 51 99465 5720412 57,50

18 7 7900 0,000533 99440 53 99413 5620947 56,53

19 4 8464 0,000710 99387 71 99351 5521534 55,56

20 5 8694 0,000677 99316 67 99283 5422182 54,60

21 7 8532 0,000554 99249 55 99221 5322900 53,63

22 5 8554 0,000687 99194 68 99160 5223679 52,66

23 4 8522 0,000706 99126 70 99091 5124519 51,70

24 9 8534 0,000731 99056 72 99019 5025428 50,73

25 6 8954 0,000801 98983 79 98944 4926409 49,77

26 7 8730 0,000732 98904 72 98868 4827465 48,81

27 6 8664 0,000752 98832 74 98794 4728597 47,84

28 6 9118 0,000833 98757 82 98716 4629803 46,88

29 12 9158 0,000932 98675 92 98629 4531086 45,92

30 8 9784 0,001178 98583 116 98525 4432457 44,96

31 14 10640 0,001183 98467 116 98409 4333932 44,01

32 16 11172 0,001112 98350 109 98296 4235524 43,07

33 9 11196 0,001274 98241 125 98179 4137228 42,11

34 17 11820 0,001394 98116 137 98048 4039050 41,17

35 21 11884 0,001581 97979 155 97902 3941002 40,22

36 22 11888 0,001750 97824 171 97739 3843100 39,29

37 19 11144 0,001841 97653 180 97563 3745362 38,35

38 18 10204 0,002013 97473 196 97375 3647799 37,42

39 23 9188 0,002145 97277 209 97173 3550423 36,50

40 21 8648 0,002445 97068 237 96950 3453251 35,58

41 20 8724 0,002460 96831 238 96712 3356301 34,66

42 25 8518 0,002723 96593 263 96461 3259589 33,75

43 21 8326 0,002920 96330 281 96189 3163128 32,84

44 34 8452 0,003428 96048 329 95884 3066939 31,93

45 29 8910 0,003930 95719 376 95531 2971055 31,04

46 44 9010 0,004350 95343 415 95136 2875524 30,16

47 42 8774 0,004750 94928 451 94703 2780389 29,29

48 38 7938 0,005270 94477 498 94228 2685686 28,43

49 49 7990 0,005582 93979 525 93717 2591457 27,57

50 47 8058 0,006141 93455 574 93168 2497740 26,73

51 54 7882 0,006759 92881 628 92567 2404573 25,89

52 58 8140 0,007096 92253 655 91926 2312006 25,06

Muži  Males



2010-2011 Olomoucký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

Muži  Males

53 69 8888 0,007435 91598 681 91258 2220080 24,24

54 69 8962 0,007616 90917 692 90571 2128822 23,41

55 75 9176 0,008806 90225 795 89828 2038250 22,59

56 93 9306 0,010055 89431 899 88981 1948423 21,79

57 120 9008 0,012494 88531 1106 87978 1859442 21,00

58 119 8944 0,014083 87425 1231 86810 1771464 20,26

59 155 9072 0,015492 86194 1335 85526 1684654 19,54

60 130 8860 0,015938 84859 1353 84182 1599128 18,84

61 150 8480 0,016310 83506 1362 82825 1514945 18,14

62 140 8584 0,016809 82144 1381 81454 1432120 17,43

63 156 8634 0,018699 80763 1510 80008 1350666 16,72

64 176 8138 0,020905 79253 1657 78425 1270658 16,03

65 145 6112 0,023552 77596 1828 76683 1192233 15,36

66 177 6732 0,024622 75769 1866 74836 1115550 14,72

67 156 6140 0,025239 73903 1865 72971 1040714 14,08

68 145 5702 0,026622 72038 1918 71079 967744 13,43

69 156 5168 0,030402 70120 2132 69054 896664 12,79

70 174 4978 0,033740 67988 2294 66842 827610 12,17

71 180 4430 0,036522 65695 2399 64495 760768 11,58

72 145 4114 0,037191 63295 2354 62118 696274 11,00

73 145 3632 0,039345 60941 2398 59742 634155 10,41

74 140 3342 0,042497 58544 2488 57300 574413 9,81

75 168 3216 0,048309 56056 2708 54702 517113 9,23

76 171 3168 0,052683 53348 2811 51942 462412 8,67

77 177 2940 0,060418 50537 3053 49010 410469 8,12

78 196 2996 0,063832 47484 3031 45968 361459 7,61

79 226 2782 0,072794 44453 3236 42835 315491 7,10

80 183 2566 0,081246 41217 3349 39542 272656 6,62

81 255 2350 0,091115 37868 3450 36143 233113 6,16

82 203 1960 0,100347 34418 3454 32691 196970 5,72

83 202 1654 0,111785 30964 3461 29233 164280 5,31

84 182 1470 0,123615 27503 3400 25803 135046 4,91

85 189 1260 0,137549 24103 3315 22445 109243 4,53

86 163 1028 0,152932 20788 3179 19198 86798 4,18

87 141 892 0,169995 17609 2993 16112 67600 3,84

88 138 674 0,188874 14615 2760 13235 51488 3,52

89 113 508 0,209703 11855 2486 10612 38253 3,23

90 99 368 0,232611 9369 2179 8279 27641 2,95

91 69 270 0,257714 7190 1853 6263 19362 2,69

92 37 112 0,285110 5337 1522 4576 13099 2,45

93 20 58 0,314870 3815 1201 3214 8523 2,23

94 17 42 0,347029 2614 907 2160 5308 2,03

95 20 40 0,381577 1707 651 1381 3148 1,84

96 13 40 0,418442 1056 442 835 1767 1,67

97 15 28 0,457485 614 281 473 932 1,52

98 6 22 0,498483 333 166 250 459 1,38

99 3 10 0,541118 167 90 122 209 1,25

100 3 0 0,584976 77 45 54 87 1,14

101 2 2 0,629538 32 20 22 33 1,03

102 1 2 0,674187 12 8 8 11 0,94

103 0 0 0,718224 4 3 2 3 0,85

104 0 2 0,760890 1 1 1 1 0,74

105 1 0 1,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50


